INSCRITOS
EXPOSICION
Pos. N° Vela
1 ESP-20862

12
30/09/09 19:55
Yate
CHIQUI IV

2 ESP-208621A'
3 ESP-30795 | COHETE
4 ESP-29854 | STAB

5 ESP-28747
6 ESP-29680
7 ESP-30059
8 ESP-30141
9 ESP-28862
10 ESP-28218
11 ESP-28720
12 ESP-9779

PIOLA
VIPERINO
HABANA
ALDEBARAN
SAUDADE
MOJITO
SARITO
PATIN

Trofeo MEMORIAL LOLA PEREZ - 2009

Tripulacién
E.G2Soto / P.Pelayo
J.F.G2Soto / P.Cospedal
J.R.D-Tejeiro / A.Caruls
F.Pereda / Juan Bats
L.Arrarte / Lucia Arrarte
J.R.D-Tejeiro / C.Losada
P.Pelayo / G.Bustillo
G.Arce / G.Bustillo
V.Gorostegui / C.Garcia
Javier Lopez-Vazquez / S.Fiochi
S.Cueto / D.Solana
J.Gutierrez / P.Diaz

Prueba 1

Prueba 2

06/09/2009 | 06/09/2009

Orden

Puntos | Orden
3,00 3
500 2
200 1
1,00 4
6,00
13,00
13,00
4,00 5
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00 DNC

Puntos
3,00
2,00
1,00
4,00
7,00

13,00

13,00
5,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

Prueba 3

Orden
1

W o uh~N

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DSQ

Puntos

1,00
2,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
3,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
9,00
13,00

Prueba 4
13/09/2009 = 13/09/2009

Orden

Puntos
2,00
1,00
4,00
3,00
8,00
5,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

Prueba 5
20/09/09

Orden

2

1

3
DNC

5
DNC

4
DNC

6
DNC
DNF
DNC

Puntos
2,00
1,00
3,00

13,00
5,00

13,00
4,00

13,00
6,00

13,00
8,00

13,00

Prueba 6

Prueba 7

20/09/2009 | 27/09/2009

Orden

1

2

3
DNC
DNC
DNC

5
DNC

4
DNC
DNC
DNC

Puntos = Orden

1,000 2
2,00 4
3,00 6
13,00 1
13,00 5
13,00 DNC
5,00 DNC
13,00 DNC
4,00 DNC
13,00 3
13,00 DNC
13,00 DNC

Puntos
2,00
4,00
6,00
1,00
5,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00
3,00

13,00

13,00

Prueba 8

Orden

>N
2007

Prueba 9 Prueba 10

Puntos | Orden | Puntos A Orden ' Puntos

Total

11,00
12,00
17,00
27,00
37,00
60,00
61,00
61,00
62,00
68,00
69,00
78,00

SNIPE



